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Jonathan Koslinski     M3034         1/25       17:45       17:45       17:45
Emily Helms            F1619          1/1       19:00       19:00       19:00
Nick Morgan            M3034         2/25       19:23       19:23       19:23
Joseph Brown           M1619          1/5       19:47       19:47       19:47
Elliot Steiner         M3034         3/25       19:48       19:48       19:48
Lucas Shannon          M2024          1/7       20:04       20:04       20:04
Cody Pepper            M3034         4/25       20:05       20:05       20:05
Jeffrey Gilmore        M3034         5/25       20:16       20:16       20:16
Dan Costello           M2529         1/19       20:17       20:17       20:17
Walt Hattemer          M3539         1/13       20:48       20:48       20:48
Greg Dean              M2529         2/19       20:51       20:51       20:51
Brent Miller           M4044         1/18       21:01       21:01       21:01
Victor Manzano         M1619          2/5       21:12       21:12       21:12
Paul Lotter            M4044         2/18       21:14       21:14       21:14
Brent Maier            M2529         3/19       21:14       21:14       21:14
Sydney Schorsack       F2024         1/20       21:18       21:18       21:18
Payton Wells           M1619          3/5       21:18       21:18       21:18
James Tedesco          M4044         3/18       21:24       21:24       21:24
Blake Middleton        M2529         4/19       21:29       21:29       21:29
Jon Young              M3539         2/13       22:02       22:02       22:02
Blake Cope             M0912          1/3       22:05       22:05       22:05
Brett Howorth          M3539         3/13       22:09       22:09       22:09
Nate Sukolsky          M3034         6/25       22:30       22:30       22:30
Spencer Malicki        M2529         5/19       22:35       22:35       22:35
Gregory Twyford        M5054          1/9       22:42       22:42       22:42
Michael Bumbaugh       M2529         6/19       22:44       22:44       22:44
Jason McDonald         M3539         4/13       22:47       22:47       22:47
Brian Teed             M2024          2/7       23:01       23:01       23:01
Garrett Wallace        M0115          1/2       23:11       23:11       23:11
Ryan Dayton            M3034         7/25       23:13       23:13       23:13
Steve Calonkey         M6064          1/6       23:13       23:13       23:13
Bill Strickland        M5054          2/9       23:14       23:14       23:14
Allan Day              M4549          1/6       23:36       23:36       23:36
Ash Brayer             M0912          2/3       23:45       23:45       23:45
Talbot Cox             M1619          4/5       23:46       23:46       23:46
Jay Crawford           M5054          3/9       23:47       23:47       23:47
Courtney Bishop        F2024         2/20       23:53       23:53       23:53
Bob Baylor             M2529         7/19       24:01       24:01       24:01
Jerry Worster          M6064          2/6       24:08       24:08       24:08
Pamela Jurney          F3539         1/41       24:13       24:13       24:13
Colt Westbrook         M2529         8/19       24:38       24:38       24:38
Joe Mac McElhaugh      M4549          2/6       24:44       24:44       24:44
Bill London            M6064          3/6       24:46       24:46       24:46
Thomas Driscoll        M3034         8/25       24:48       24:48       24:48
William Stokes         M2024          3/7       24:50       24:50       24:50
Steve Szukala          M3539         5/13       24:53       24:53       24:53
Jennifer Bodiker       F4044         1/19       24:57       24:57       24:57
Sam Crilly             M4044         4/18       24:57       24:57       24:57
Zane Casey             M5054          4/9       24:58       24:58       24:58
Breannon Neary         F2529         1/43       25:03       25:03       25:03
Kari Kosanke           F3539         2/41       25:09       25:09       25:09
Johnna White           F4044         2/19       25:23       25:23       25:23
Larry Rubenstein       M6064          4/6       25:30       25:30       25:30
Jonathan Bemis         M3034         9/25       25:32       25:32       25:32
Dee Dee Bryan          F3034         1/37       25:36       25:36       25:36
Jeff McCanlies         M4549          3/6       25:36       25:36       25:36
Holly Kirkegard        F3034         2/37       25:38       25:38       25:38
Eric Shelton           M4044         5/18       25:49       25:49       25:49
Catherine Kinney       F3539         3/41       25:54       25:54       25:54
Daniel Pokrischkin     M5559          1/5       25:56       25:56       25:56
Scott Haworth          M4044         6/18       26:05       26:05       26:05
Lori Casey             F5054         1/12       26:06       26:06       26:06
Stephen Therrien       M3034        10/25       26:20       26:20       26:20
Dorotha Stokes         F2529         2/43       26:21       26:21       26:21
Steve Hoaglund         M2529         9/19       26:23       26:23       26:23
Daniel Hardin          M3539         6/13       26:24       26:24       26:24
Bob Lemon              M4549          4/6       26:24       26:24       26:24
Molly Biglin           F2529         3/43       26:25       26:25       26:25
Justin Christy         M3034        11/25       26:25       26:25       26:25
Debbie Murnan          F3034         3/37       26:27       26:27       26:27
Emily Haskins          F2529         4/43       26:30       26:30       26:30
Justin Terrell         M3034        12/25       26:32       26:32       26:32
Kamberly Skoch         F2529         5/43       26:33       26:33       26:33
Lane Kendall           M0115          2/2       26:33       26:33       26:33
Kalyn Silas            F2024         3/20       26:34       26:34       26:34
Katie Byers            F3034         4/37       26:37       26:37       26:37
Jeffrey Defehr         M5054          5/9       26:38       26:38       26:38
Paloma Ochoa           F2024         4/20       26:42       26:42       26:42
Patrick Kriley         M2529        10/19       26:43       26:43       26:43
Christy Dinges         F3539         4/41       26:47       26:47       26:47
Aaron Emerson          M3034        13/25       26:52       26:52       26:52
Steve Thomas           M5559          2/5       26:53       26:53       26:53
Sara Douglas           F2529         6/43       26:59       26:59       26:59
Erin McCord            F2024         5/20       27:02       27:02       27:02
Jaimie Lopez           F3034         5/37       27:05       27:05       27:05
Jose Munoz             M4044         7/18       27:07       27:07       27:07
Heather Jones          F3539         5/41       27:10       27:10       27:10
Robert Watson          M3539         7/13       27:10       27:10       27:10
Tyler Maston           M2529        11/19       27:13       27:13       27:13
Chris Gibson           M3539         8/13       27:13       27:13       27:13
Kimberly Crilly        F4044         3/19       27:16       27:16       27:16
Chris Woods            M3034        14/25       27:22       27:22       27:22
Elliott Trimble        M2024          4/7       27:26       27:26       27:26
Crystal Yargee         F3034         6/37       27:27       27:27       27:27
Erin Cashes            F2529         7/43       27:29       27:29       27:29
Kelly Sherman          F2529         8/43       27:31       27:31       27:31
Ariel Allison          F3034         7/37       27:33       27:33       27:33
Michelle Higgins       F3539         6/41       27:36       27:36       27:36
Ryan Bittle            M3034        15/25       27:38       27:38       27:38
Tim Melvin             M4549          5/6       27:41       27:41       27:41
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Brad Wolf              M3034        16/25       27:44       27:44       27:44
Jennifer Hubler        F2024         6/20       27:49       27:49       27:49
Jeremy Smith           M3034        17/25       27:56       27:56       27:56
Richard Valot          M4044         8/18       27:56       27:56       27:56
Kendra Charlton        F2529         9/43       28:00       28:00       28:00
Alyssa Terrell         F3034         8/37       28:02       28:02       28:02
Dana Campbell          F4549         1/18       28:04       28:04       28:04
Don Sickles            M5559          3/5       28:10       28:10       28:10
Tami Morris            F4044         4/19       28:12       28:12       28:12
Elizabeth Yates        F3034         9/37       28:18       28:18       28:18
Ashley Fulk            F3034        10/37       28:20       28:20       28:20
Jennifer Lofton        F3539         7/41       28:21       28:21       28:21
Wayne Baird            M5054          6/9       28:23       28:23       28:23
Mai Muse               F3539         8/41       28:24       28:24       28:24
Scott Phillips         M5054          7/9       28:25       28:25       28:25
Katie Kimberling       F4044         5/19       28:30       28:30       28:30
Sherry Haworth         F4044         6/19       28:32       28:32       28:32
Chrystal Ranells       F3539         9/41       28:38       28:38       28:38
Kimberly Wilson        F4549         2/18       28:49       28:49       28:49
Jerilyn Wright         F4549         3/18       28:52       28:52       28:52
Kristin Hardison       F3034        11/37       29:02       29:02       29:02
Emily Gore             F3034        12/37       29:07       29:07       29:07
Allen Waldschmidt      M5054          8/9       29:15       29:15       29:15
Allison Baxley         F2529        10/43       29:28       29:28       29:28
Katie Christy          F2529        11/43       29:30       29:30       29:30
Meredith Smith         F2529        12/43       29:33       29:33       29:33
Stacy Williamson       F4549         4/18       29:43       29:43       29:43
Marcia Sahmaunt        F2529        13/43       29:43       29:43       29:43
J. Dale Thurman        M3034        18/25       29:51       29:51       29:51
Sarah Selby            F3034        13/37       29:52       29:52       29:52
Micah Weaver           M4044         9/18       29:57       29:57       29:57
Joel Kendall           M4044        10/18       30:03       30:03       30:03
Miriam Noon            F2529        14/43       30:06       30:06       30:06
Rosita Grubbs          F3034        14/37       30:08       30:08       30:08
Stepheny Frederiksen   F2024         7/20       30:12       30:12       30:12
Karlie Clifford        F2024         8/20       30:12       30:12       30:12
Jonathan Sandifer      M4044        11/18       30:14       30:14       30:14
Erin Welden            F2529        15/43       30:17       30:17       30:17
Leonard Presley        M5559          4/5       30:19       30:19       30:19
Gretchen Freshour      F3539        10/41       30:25       30:25       30:25
Melanie Defehr         F5054         2/12       30:27       30:27       30:27
William Farmer         M3034        19/25       30:28       30:28       30:28
Lance Neagle           M2529        12/19       30:29       30:29       30:29
Cathy Cornelius        F3539        11/41       30:35       30:35       30:35
Shawna Satterwhite     F4044         7/19       30:40       30:40       30:40
Patricia Lecona        F2529        16/43       30:42       30:42       30:42
Eva Cromer             F4549         5/18       30:46       30:46       30:46
Lance Hardison         M3539         9/13       30:50       30:50       30:50
Meredith Pagnac        F3034        15/37       30:53       30:53       30:53
Tori Duphorne          F3034        16/37       30:53       30:53       30:53
Lee Gile               F3539        12/41       30:54       30:54       30:54
Owen Cannon            M3539        10/13       30:55       30:55       30:55
Kristie Nickell        F3539        13/41       30:55       30:55       30:55
Scott Miller           M2529        13/19       30:57       30:57       30:57
Caleb Irwin            M3034        20/25       30:58       30:58       30:58
Sandy Place            F4549         6/18       31:02       31:02       31:02
Jamie Crosby           F5054         3/12       31:08       31:08       31:08
Lindee Howorth         F3034        17/37       31:11       31:11       31:11
Nikki Stein            F3539        14/41       31:13       31:13       31:13
Casie Sudderth         F2529        17/43       31:14       31:14       31:14
Lori Streller          F4044         8/19       31:20       31:20       31:20
Claire Westbrook       F2529        18/43       31:23       31:23       31:23
Jenny Bell             F2529        19/43       31:23       31:23       31:23
Kelly Frye             F3034        18/37       31:29       31:29       31:29
Shanna Sollberger      F3539        15/41       31:30       31:30       31:30
Deanna Carey           F3539        16/41       31:30       31:30       31:30
Natalie Miller         F2529        20/43       31:33       31:33       31:33
Rachel Morgan          F2529        21/43       31:34       31:34       31:34
Sandi Kissane          F4549         7/18       31:35       31:35       31:35
Jessica Clark          F2529        22/43       31:35       31:35       31:35
Philip Todd Mowery     M4044        12/18       31:38       31:38       31:38
Melissa Walker         F3034        19/37       31:39       31:39       31:39
Alliue Punk            F2529        23/43       31:42       31:42       31:42
Jodie Riek             F3539        17/41       31:45       31:45       31:45
Monica Ball            F3034        20/37       31:59       31:59       31:59
Tanya Cromer           F3539        18/41       32:03       32:03       32:03
Karilyn Dayton         F3034        21/37       32:05       32:05       32:05
Bre Jurgensen          F2529        24/43       32:05       32:05       32:05
Korie Burchfield       F2024         9/20       32:27       32:27       32:27
Myles Younge           M2529        14/19       32:38       32:38       32:38
Pete Swan              M3539        11/13       32:45       32:45       32:45
Holly Luke             F4044         9/19       32:46       32:46       32:46
Todd Pennington        M3539        12/13       32:47       32:47       32:47
Kevin Beevers          M4044        13/18       32:48       32:48       32:48
Susan Plumlee          F5054         4/12       32:52       32:52       32:52
Tiffany Bently         F3034        22/37       32:54       32:54       32:54
Heath Holt             M4044        14/18       32:54       32:54       32:54
Debbie Ryan            F3539        19/41       32:55       32:55       32:55
Randi Ownby            F2024        10/20       33:11       33:11       33:11
Robert Henderson       M3034        21/25       33:14       33:14       33:14
Angela Mulliniks       F3539        20/41       33:21       33:21       33:21
Regina Switzer         F4549         8/18       33:23       33:23       33:23
Todd Mann              M4044        15/18       33:28       33:28       33:28
Delonna Foswer         F5054         5/12       33:34       33:34       33:34
Suzannah Gersten       F4044        10/19       33:48       33:48       33:48
Kaci Haney             F2529        25/43       33:49       33:49       33:49
Sheila Nayfa           F4549         9/18       33:50       33:50       33:50
Allison Waller         F2024        11/20       33:51       33:51       33:51
Mark Cheek             M2529        15/19       33:59       33:59       33:59
Jeff Frederick         M4549          6/6       34:09       34:09       34:09
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Steve Smith            M4044        16/18       34:11       34:11       34:11
Jamie Cope             F3034        23/37       34:14       34:14       34:14
Kirsten Stover         F2024        12/20       34:16       34:16       34:16
Marvin Quinn           M6064          5/6       34:16       34:16       34:16
Patton Theobald        M2529        16/19       34:21       34:21       34:21
Esther Davison         F3034        24/37       34:25       34:25       34:25
April Wagon            F3034        25/37       34:28       34:28       34:28
Steven Serfess         M2529        17/19       34:36       34:36       34:36
Corie Kaiser           F3034        26/37       34:38       34:38       34:38
Andrea Flores          F2529        26/43       34:39       34:39       34:39
Melissa Synnott        F3034        27/37       34:42       34:42       34:42
Lisa Cox               F3034        28/37       34:45       34:45       34:45
Tena Coppedge          F4044        11/19       34:47       34:47       34:47
Jennifer James         F2529        27/43       34:51       34:51       34:51
Carla Smith            F4044        12/19       34:51       34:51       34:51
Lahonda Crocker        F2529        28/43       34:57       34:57       34:57
Matt Burleigh          M3539        13/13       34:58       34:58       34:58
Betty Bell             F7074          1/1       35:00       35:00       35:00
Tyara Nash             F4549        10/18       35:02       35:02       35:02
Ericka Jackson         F4044        13/19       35:02       35:02       35:02
Vanessa Davis          F5054         6/12       35:03       35:03       35:03
Janie Moore            F4549        11/18       35:08       35:08       35:08
Xander Burleigh        M0912          3/3       35:11       35:11       35:11
Stefanie Cannon        F3539        21/41       35:22       35:22       35:22
Kevin Gille            M3034        22/25       35:28       35:28       35:28
Sandy Sowder           F4044        14/19       35:29       35:29       35:29
Michelle Denson        F2529        29/43       35:33       35:33       35:33
Stephanie Casso        F2529        30/43       35:36       35:36       35:36
Michael Laing          M7579          1/2       35:42       35:42       35:42
David Perkins          M2024          5/7       35:43       35:43       35:43
Jena Hunter            F2529        31/43       35:55       35:55       35:55
Shannon Foster         F3034        29/37       35:59       35:59       35:59
Katie Baker            F2529        32/43       36:00       36:00       36:00
Michele Scates         F4044        15/19       36:03       36:03       36:03
Shawn Wright           F2024        13/20       36:07       36:07       36:07
Karen Twyford          F5054         7/12       36:10       36:10       36:10
Carlene Hernandez      F3034        30/37       36:13       36:13       36:13
Christina Tomah        F3034        31/37       36:17       36:17       36:17
Michael Wilson         M6569          1/2       36:20       36:20       36:20
Kelsey Jameson         F2024        14/20       36:30       36:30       36:30
Delta Reynolds         F3539        22/41       36:34       36:34       36:34
Manu Contreras         M0108          1/1       36:39       36:39       36:39
Laura Parker           F2529        33/43       36:40       36:40       36:40
Katherine Lawton       F3034        32/37       36:40       36:40       36:40
Angela Burleigh        F4044        16/19       36:42       36:42       36:42
Raegan Sifferman       F2529        34/43       36:47       36:47       36:47
Richard Price          M7579          2/2       36:56       36:56       36:56
Carol Jackson          F4549        12/18       37:07       37:07       37:07
Katie Mac McElhaugh    F2024        15/20       37:11       37:11       37:11
Cheri Tointigh         F2529        35/43       37:17       37:17       37:17
Shannon Beevers        F3539        23/41       37:21       37:21       37:21
Earl Key               M5559          5/5       37:25       37:25       37:25
Heather Wagner         F2024        16/20       37:43       37:43       37:43
Jacob Horn             M3034        23/25       38:08       38:08       38:08
Beth Dech              F3034        33/37       38:47       38:47       38:47
Erin Watson            F3539        24/41       38:51       38:51       38:51
Tegan Sexton           F3539        25/41       38:51       38:51       38:51
Dawn Jennings          F3539        26/41       39:02       39:02       39:02
Emily Hancock          F2529        36/43       39:09       39:09       39:09
Jennifer Khoh          F4549        13/18       39:33       39:33       39:33
Keri Garon             F4044        17/19       39:48       39:48       39:48
Emily Ingram           NOAGE          1/1       39:48       39:48       39:48
Alec Saldivar          M1619          5/5       39:59       39:59       39:59
Rachael Weber          F3539        27/41       40:17       40:17       40:17
Vicki Dickinson        F5054         8/12       40:27       40:27       40:27
Jay Smith              M5054          9/9       40:30       40:30       40:30
Linsey Garlington      F3034        34/37       40:40       40:40       40:40
Warren Christy         M6064          6/6       40:42       40:42       40:42
Richard Akromis        M2529        18/19       40:47       40:47       40:47
Mandy Qualls           F3539        28/41       40:57       40:57       40:57
Terry Mannor           F5559          1/3       41:01       41:01       41:01
Debra Wagner           F4549        14/18       41:03       41:03       41:03
Adrianne Arrington     F3539        29/41       41:09       41:09       41:09
John Brown             M4044        17/18       41:10       41:10       41:10
Kassi Roselius         F2529        37/43       41:16       41:16       41:16
Lisa Saldivar          F4549        15/18       41:24       41:24       41:24
Dorothea Perkins       F5054         9/12       41:25       41:25       41:25
Sarah Lucas            F3539        30/41       41:27       41:27       41:27
Donona Bryant          F3539        31/41       41:36       41:36       41:36
Sara Young             F2529        38/43       41:42       41:42       41:42
Aspen Ratcliffe        F0108          1/1       41:51       41:51       41:51
Nic Evans              M2024          6/7       41:52       41:52       41:52
Taylor Duncan          F2024        17/20       41:52       41:52       41:52
Liz Barber             F4044        18/19       42:25       42:25       42:25
Leslie Brown           F5054        10/12       42:30       42:30       42:30
Leonard Hansen         M6569          2/2       42:34       42:34       42:34
Jaime Jones            F3539        32/41       42:41       42:41       42:41
Amy Goodman            F3539        33/41       43:02       43:02       43:02
Britney Borbemann      F2529        39/43       43:55       43:55       43:55
Shayna Watson          F2529        40/43       44:23       44:23       44:23
Jamie Weaver           F3539        34/41       44:36       44:36       44:36
Ashlie Salisbury       F2529        41/43       44:50       44:50       44:50
Summer Roberts         F3539        35/41       45:01       45:01       45:01
Kay Robinson           F3539        36/41       45:12       45:12       45:12
Sean Henderson         M2529        19/19       45:48       45:48       45:48
Megan Millsap          F2529        42/43       45:52       45:52       45:52
Hallum Riggs           F0912          1/3       46:03       46:03       46:03
Pam Huston             F4044        19/19       46:10       46:10       46:10
Jennifer Rattigan      F2529        43/43       47:02       47:02       47:02
Tiffany Beck           F2024        18/20       47:02       47:02       47:02
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Clifton Hunter         M8098          1/1       47:23       47:23       47:23
Nancy Riggs            F4549        17/18       47:35       47:35       47:35
Sophie Riggs           F0912          2/3       47:35       47:35       47:35
Misty Kint             F4549        16/18       47:35       47:35       47:35
Lance McWhorter        M4044        18/18       48:33       48:33       48:33
Leslie McWhorter       F3539        37/41       48:34       48:34       48:34
Julie Looper           F3034        35/37       48:44       48:44       48:44
Morgan Jackson         F3539        38/41       48:59       48:59       48:59
Rachel Duren           F2024        19/20       50:00       50:00       50:00
Robin Shope            F3539        39/41       50:01       50:01       50:01
Barbara Curry          F5054        11/12       50:15       50:15       50:15
Mathew Wolf            M2024          7/7       51:14       51:14       51:14
Diane Haddock          F5559          2/3       51:54       51:54       51:54
Monica Haddock         F2024        20/20       51:54       51:54       51:54
Kristi Wright          F4549        18/18       52:12       52:12       52:12
Amy Risser             F0912          3/3       52:57       52:57       52:57
James Cooper           M3034        24/25       52:57       52:57       52:57
Lisa Jimenez           F3034        36/37       53:44       53:44       53:44
Michelle Dyck          F3034        37/37       53:45       53:45       53:45
Terrie Kriley          F5054        12/12       53:49       53:49       53:49
Jessica Perez          F3539        40/41       54:11       54:11       54:11
Joanne Horn            F5559          3/3       55:46       55:46       55:46
Zane Hinter            M3034        25/25     1:01:21     1:01:21     1:01:21
Toy Pendarvis          F3539        41/41     1:02:06     1:02:06     1:02:06
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